KA210 // KA210 // LOW RISE TAPERED ALUMINUM DAVIT ARMLOW RISE TAPERED ALUMINUM DAVIT ARM
STREET LIGHT ARM
2 3/8" O.D. TO BE
CONSISTENT FOR 9"
4" Ø
S/F OCTAGONAL 5 3/8" FL/FL TOP SIZE
6' 0"
9"
APPROX. 15"
APPROX.
2"
x 3/4"L @ 90° APART
(4) 3/8"-16 SET SCREW
6' 0"
2"
15"
APPROX.
2"
x 3/4"L @ 90° APART
(4) 3/8"-16 SET SCREW
The King Luminaire KA210 Low Rise
Tapered Aluminum Davit Arm is a simplistic
arm with sleek, straight lines. Available as
a top octagonal mount with single arm
configurations. The KA210 is the ideal solution
for a straight forward project.
ARM SPECIFICATIONSARM SPECIFICATIONS
06-26-25
MOUNTING TYPES:MATERIAL:
Aluminum
MOUNTING TYPE:
Top Octagonal
ARM QUANTITY:
Single
ARM LENGTH:
4’, 6’, 8’ and 10’
FINISH:
Available in textured
or smooth.
EPA
1.93 - 3.71 sq. ft.
WEIGHT
19 - 28 lbs
LEVELING DEVICE:
KPL20 KPL30
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA210
ARM
STYLE
KA210
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
LENGTH
4 - 4 Feet
6 - 6 Feet
8 - 8 Feet
10 - 10 Feet
- -
MOUNTING TYPE
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-
TO - Top Octagonal
TOA 1 -
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Run Rise
4’ 10 3/8”
6’ 15”
8’ 18 7/8”
10’ 23”
ARM DIMENSIONS:
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(ft)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA210-A-TO-1-4 Top 1 4 3.71 19
KA210-A-TO-1-6 Top 1 6 3.13 22
KA210-A-TO-1-8 Top 1 8 2.53 25
KA210-A-TO-1-10 Top 1 10 1.93 28
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"10"
5 5/8"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"7 5/8" 7 3/8" 7 3/4"
*See leveling device spec sheet
for more options
Top Mount Octagonal:
Suitable for 5 3/8” FL/FL Pole Top
CONFIGURATION OPTIONSCONFIGURATION OPTIONS
KA210 LOW RISE TAPERED ALUMINUM DAVIT
2 3/8" O.D. TO BE
CONSISTENT FOR 9"
4" Ø
S/F OCTAGONAL 5 3/8" FL/FL TOP SIZE
6' 0"
9"
APPROX. 15"
APPROX.
2"
x 3/4"L @ 90° APART
(4) 3/8"-16 SET SCREW
6' 0"
2"
15"
APPROX.
2"
x 3/4"L @ 90° APART
(4) 3/8"-16 SET SCREW
Top Mount Octagonal Single Arm